Classement par équipe

8 ans et Moins. 9 et 10 ans. 11 et 12 ans

SAINT DIER D AUVERGNE
SAINT BEAUZIRE

PONT DU CHATEAU
MONT DORE

MENETROL

BILLOM

13 et 14 ans. 15 et 16 ans

PONT DU CHATEAU
LA ROCHE BLANCHE

BILLOM

17 et plus

ROMAGNAT

MENETROL

SANCY ARTENSE

PONT DU CHATEAU
VISCOMTAT

SAINT DIER D AUVERGNE

BILLOM

Score Equipe

1513
1479
1453
1378
1362

1248

Score Equipe

1423
999

945

Score Equipe

1516
1474
1468
1405
1269
1107

686



