Classement par équipe

Criterium Pont du Chateau - 22/01/2023

8 ans et Moins, 9 et 10 ans, 11 et 12 ans	Score Equipe	Nb10	Nb9	Nb8
SAINT DIER D AUVERGNE	1513	0	0	0
SAINT BEAUZIRE	1479	0	0	0
PONT DU CHÂTEAU	1453	0	0	0
MONT DORE	1378	0	0	0
MENETROL	1362	0	0	0
BILLOM	1248	0	0	0
13 et 14 ans, 15 et 16 ans	Score Equipe	Nb10	Nb9	Nb8
PONT DU CHÂTEAU	1423	3	7	0
LA ROCHE BLANCHE	999	0	0	0
BILLOM	945	0	0	0
17 et plus	Score Equipe	Nb10	Nb9	Nb8
ROMAGNAT	1516	0	0	0
MENETROL	1474	0	0	0
SANCY ARTENSE	1468	0	0	0
PONT DU CHÂTEAU	1405	0	0	0
VISCOMTAT	1269	0	0	0
SAINT DIER D AUVERGNE	1107	0	0	0
BILLOM	686	0	0	0

mardi 24 janvier 2023 Page 1 sur 1